DALI-2 LS, Datasheet                                         © 2024-02-28, Lunatone Industrielle Elektronik GmbH
DALI-2 LS
Datasheet
Light Sensor Module
DALI-2 sensor module
for light detection
and lighting control
Master device:

Example for settings of instance 0 – light
intensity see Figure. 6
Purchase Order Information
Art.Nr. 68791433: DALI-2 LS, light sensor
module, pure white (RAL9010), back box
Art.Nr. 68791433-AP: DALI-2 LS, light sensor
module, pure white (RAL9010), surface
mouting
Art.Nr. 68791433 -ZD: DALI-2 LS, light sensor
module, pure white (RAL9010), suspended
ceiling
Art.Nr. 68791433-W16: : DALI-2 LS, light
sensor module, traffic white (RAL9016), back
box
Art.Nr. 68791433-W16-AP: : DALI-2 LS, light
sensor module, traffic white (RAL9016),
surface mouting
Art.Nr. 68791433-W16-ZD: : DALI-2 LS, light
sensor module, traffic white (RAL9016),
suspended ceiling
Selection of the instance for configuration:
Instance 0: Light intensity